Position

Captain

Sergeant

Lieutenant

Sergeant

Sergeant

Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff Il

Youth And Family Services
Manager

Deputy Sheriff Il

Youth & Family Services
Supervisor

Senior Program Specialist

Senior Program Specialist

Other Positions Held County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Department

Youth And Family
Services

Youth And Family
Services

Youth And Family
Services

Youth And Family
Services

Youth And Family
Services

Youth And Family
Services

Youth And Family
Services

Youth And Family
Services

Youth And Family
Services

Youth And Family
Services

Youth And Family
Services

Youth And Family
Services

Youth And Family
Services

Youth And Family
Services

Youth And Family
Services

Youth And Family
Services

Youth And Family
Services

Total Wages

$234,718

$224,976

$216,670

$213,909

$199,155

$197,171

$174,116

$166,322

$160,626

$155,918

$151,297

$149,610

$139,367

$122,031

$115,883

$112,503

$110,736

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$171,493

$130,174

$160,864

$138,887

$114,779

$97,604

$115,208

$101,163

$107,740

$89,323

$100,876

$106,183

$47,521

$112,257

$52,082

$32,750

$51,007



Deputy Sheriff Il

Youth And Fam Services
Therapist

Youth & Family Services
Supervisor

Youth And Fam Services
Therapist

Youth And Fam Services
Therapist

Youth And Fam Services
Therapist

Youth And Fam Services
Therapist

Youth And Fam Services
Therapist

Youth And Fam Services
Therapist

Youth And Fam Services
Therapist

Associate Yfs Therapist
Sheriff's Technician

Sheriff's Technician

Youth & Family Srv Lead
Therap

Youth And Fam Services Prg

Asst

Sheriff's Technician

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Youth And Family
Services

Youth And Family
Services

Youth And Family
Services

Youth And Family
Services

Youth And Family
Services

Youth And Family
Services

Youth And Family
Services

Youth And Family
Services

Youth And Family
Services

Youth And Family
Services

Youth And Family
Services

Youth And Family
Services

Youth And Family
Services

Youth And Family
Services

Youth And Family
Services

Youth And Family
Services

$108,419

$101,500

$100,892

$100,322

$98,372

$97,332

$90,744

$84,394

$84,117

$83,610

$81,759

$70,008

$69,438

$67,636

$66,586

$62,598

$94,520

$32,440

$38,872

$29,696

$22,611

$29,045

$27,972

$30,392

$26,418

$30,070

$40,519

$32,438

$15,827

$29,563

$22,384

$23,766



