Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Captain		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$234,718	\$171,493
Sergeant		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$224,976	\$130,174
Lieutenant		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$216,670	\$160,864
Sergeant		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$213,909	\$138,887
Sergeant		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$199,155	\$114,779
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$197,171	\$97,604
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$174,116	\$115,208
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$166,322	\$101,163
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$160,626	\$107,740
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$155,918	\$89,323
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$151,297	\$100,876
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$149,610	\$106,183
Youth And Family Services Manager		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$139,367	\$47,521
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$122,031	\$112,257
Youth & Family Services Supervisor		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$115,883	\$52,082
Senior Program Specialist		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$112,503	\$32,750
Senior Program Specialist		Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$110,736	\$51,007

Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$108,419	\$94,520
Youth And Fam Services Therapist	Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$101,500	\$32,440
Youth & Family Services Supervisor	Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$100,892	\$38,872
Youth And Fam Services Therapist	Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$100,322	\$29,696
Youth And Fam Services Therapist	Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$98,372	\$22,611
Youth And Fam Services Therapist	Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$97,332	\$29,045
Youth And Fam Services Therapist	Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$90,744	\$27,972
Youth And Fam Services Therapist	Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$84,394	\$30,392
Youth And Fam Services Therapist	Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$84,117	\$26,418
Youth And Fam Services Therapist	Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$83,610	\$30,070
Associate Yfs Therapist	Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$81,759	\$40,519
Sheriff's Technician	Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$70,008	\$32,438
Sheriff's Technician	Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$69,438	\$15,827
Youth & Family Srv Lead Therap	Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$67,636	\$29,563
Youth And Fam Services Prg Asst	Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$66,586	\$22,384
Sheriff's Technician	Alameda County	Youth And Family Services	\$62,598	\$23,766